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11/10/2025 

Board Meetings: 

Township Board Meetings are held on the second and fourth Monday of each month at 6:00 p.m. in the 
Auditorium of Township Hall, 5200 Civic Center Drive, Waterford, Michigan.  If Monday is a holiday, the 
meeting is moved to Tuesday.  
 
 

Workshop Sessions: 

The Township Board work sessions will be held on the fourth Monday of the month, at 4:30 p.m., unless 
otherwise noted, in conference room 3-1 in Town Hall.  If Monday is a holiday, the workshop is moved to 
Tuesday.  If you have any questions, please feel free to call the Clerk’s Office.    
 
 

2026 Township Board Meetings 
 

   January 12, 26    July 13, 27 
   February 9, 23    August 10, 24 
   March 9, 23    September 14, 28 

April 13, 27    October 13 (Tues), 26 
   May 11, 26 (Tues)   November 9, 23 
   June 8, 22    December 9 (Wed) 
 

2026 Township Board Work Sessions 
 

January 26    July 27 
   February 23    August 24 
   March 23    September 28 
   April 27     October 26 
   May 26 (Tues)    November 23 
   June 22     December 9 (Wed) 
 

2026 Holidays Observed with Office Closings 
 

January 1  Thursday  New Year’s Day 
January 19  Monday   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
February 16  Monday   Presidents’ Day 
April 3    Friday   Good Friday 
May 25   Monday   Memorial Day 
July 3   Friday   Independence Day 
September 7  Monday   Labor Day 
October 12  Monday   Columbus Day 
November 11  Wednesday  Veterans’ Day 
November 26  Thursday  Thanksgiving Day 
November 27  Friday   Day after Thanksgiving 
December 24  Thursday  Christmas Eve 
December 25  Friday   Christmas Day 
December 31  Thursday  New Year’s Eve 
 

 


